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SUBJECT NAME AVG % RNK
KISWAHILI 44.0 88% 1
MATHEMATICS 42.7 85% 2
ENGLISH 40.0 80% 3
SCIENCE 37.3 75% 4
SOCIAL STUDIES 34.8 70% 5
CIVIC & MORAL 34.7 69% 6

BOYS/GIRLS PASS RATE STD AVG %
BOYS 2 0.66 66%
GIRLS 1 0.34 34%

SUBJECT NAME/GRADE A B C D E
MATHEMATICS 3 0 0 0 0
KISWAHILI 3 0 0 0 0
ENGLISH 1 2 0 0 0
SCIENCE 1 2 0 0 0
SOCIAL STUDIES 0 2 1 0 0
CIVIC AND MORAL 0 1 1 0 0

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS NO. 100%
A 1 100%
B 2 0%
C 0 100%
D 0 0%
E 0

TOTAL SCHOOLS

3
3
0
3
0

50
111

SEATED
ABSENTEES
PASSED
FAILED
SCHOOL POSITION

REGION: NJOMBE
DISTRICT: NJOMBE

GOD GIVEN
SCHOOL AVERAGE 233.3 BAND 3

CATEGORY BELOW 40

0%

SEATED

SUBJECT PERFROMANCE ANALYSIS

GRADE ANALYSIS SUMMARY

%
33%
67%
0%
0%

3

0

REGISTERED
OVERALL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
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1 POLITE CHARLES AYO M 42 A 44 A 40 B 42 A 38 B 42 A 248 41 A 1 2532.5
2 CRESCENCIA ZAKAYO KIWOVELE F 42 A 44 A 42 A 38 B 40 B 30 C 236 39 B 2 3301
3 JOEL EMMANUEL NYAGAWA M 44 A 44 A 38 B 32 B 26 C 32 B 216 36 B 3 4589
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